- Clontents

Foreword by Elspeth Huxley

NN N N s

[y »
AR SV NS LR BN~

The Agony of Death

Hunger and Thirst After Knowledge
A Wife

At an Outstation as a Teacher Catechist

Evangelical Zeal in Ashanti
Rebellion

. Dangers and Difficulties

. Journey to Appollonia

. Appollonia

. Atuabu

. Witchcraft

. The Wonder Worker

. Kundum

. First Christmas at Atuabu

. Another Row with a Minister
. The Beginning of the End

. Temptation

. The Crisis

. Through the Valley of Death
. Second Honeymoon-World War Il
. Still Poverty

. Uneasy Peace

. Watch and Pray

. Asaman Village

. Indian Summer

. The Last Post

page

100
103
107

110

114
117
127
133
136
146
164
169
175
183
191
200



