Contents

	page
Foreword by Elspeth Huxley	11
1. The Agony of Death	15
2. Hunger and Thirst After Knowledge	20
3. A Wife	41
4. At an Outstation as a Teacher Catechist	48
5. Evangelical Zeal in Ashanti	52
6. Rebellion	58
7. Dangers and Difficulties	61
8. Journey to Appollonia	<i>75</i>
9. Appollonia	81
10. Atuabu	84
11. Witchcraft	100
12. The Wonder Worker	103
13. Kundum	107
14. First Christmas at Atuabu	110
15. Another Row with a Minister	114
16. The Beginning of the End	11 7
17. Temptation	127
18. The Crisis	133
19. Through the Valley of Death	136
20. Second Honeymoon-World War II	1 46
21. Still Poverty	164
22. Uneasy Peace	169
23. Watch and Pray	175
24. Asaman Village	183
25. Indian Summer	191
26. The Last Post	200